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 16 18991 BAR LE DUC  5District 103 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 18992 BAR SUR AUBE  6District 103 E  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 18993 DE BRIEY ET DU JARNISY  9District 103 E  2  2  36 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 11 18994 BOUZONVILLE  3District 103 E  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 18996 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES  9District 103 E  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 18997 CHARMES  3District 103 E  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 18998 SAULNOIS  5District 103 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 18999 CHAUMONT CHAMPAGNE  6District 103 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 19000 COLMAR DOYEN BARTHOLDI  1District 103 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 19001 EPERNAY MARNE  7District 103 E  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 19002 EPINAL - CITÉ DES IMAGES  11District 103 E  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 19003 FORBACH  4District 103 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 19004 GIVET  5District 103 E  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 19005 GERARDMER BRUYERES  2District 103 E  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 19006 GUEBWILLER  11District 103 E  2  2  30 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 23 19007 HAGUENAU  3District 103 E  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 19010 COLMAR SCHWEITZER  6District 103 E  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 19012 LONGWY  4District 103 E  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 19013 LUNEVILLE  3District 103 E  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 19015 METZ DOYEN  9District 103 E  0  0  23 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 16 19016 METZ VAL DE METZ  4District 103 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 19017 MULHOUSE DOYEN  0District 103 E  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 19018 MULHOUSE EUROPE  3District 103 E  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 19019 NANCY STANISLAS DOYEN  2District 103 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 19020 NANCY PORTES D'OR  7District 103 E  0  0  35 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 16 19021 OBERNAI  8District 103 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 19022 PLOMBIERES REMIREMONT  9District 103 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 19023 POMPEY-LIVERDUN L C  1District 103 E  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 7 19025 REIMS  15District 103 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 19026 REIMS COLBERT  0District 103 E  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 19027 RETHEL  9District 103 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 19028 ROMILLY-NOGENT VAL DE LA HA SE  12District 103 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 19029 SAINT AVOLD  10District 103 E  3  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 19030 ST DIE  3District 103 E  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 19031 ST DIZIER GRAND DER  5District 103 E  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 19032 SAINT LOUIS  20District 103 E  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 19033 SAINT MIHIEL  2District 103 E  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 19034 SAINTE MENEHOULD  2District 103 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 19035 SARREBOURG  5District 103 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 19036 SARREGUEMINES  13District 103 E  0  0  34 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 21 19037 SAVERNE  4District 103 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 19038 SEDAN  8District 103 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 19040 SELESTAT HAUT-KOENIGSBOURG  5District 103 E  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 19042 STRASBOURG METRO EURO  5District 103 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 19044 THANN CERNAY  8District 103 E  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 19045 THIONVILLE PORTES DE FRANCE  7District 103 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 19047 TOUL MEUR ET MOSELLE  4District 103 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 19048 TROYES  4District 103 E  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 19049 CHATEAU THIERRY VALLEE DE LA M  9District 103 E  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 19050 VERDUN  8District 103 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 19052 VITRY LE FRANCOIS  5District 103 E  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 19053 VITTEL PAYS THERMAL  0District 103 E  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 19054 VOUZIERS  3District 103 E  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 19055 WISSEMBOURG  6District 103 E  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 29412 BARR  4District 103 E  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 29504 BENFELD ERSTEIN  12District 103 E  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 11 29742 PHALSBOURG  11District 103 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 31039 NANCY COMMANDERIE  0District 103 E  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 35070 MOLSHEIM VALLE DE LA BRUCHE  3District 103 E  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 36067 CHARLEVILLE VAL DE MEUSE  10District 103 E  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 36139 PONT A MOUSSON  0District 103 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 36140 TROYES EN CHAMPAGNE  3District 103 E  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 36392 BAR-SUR-SEINE  4District 103 E  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 37358 METZ VERLAINE L C  5District 103 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 38316 CHALONS ST VINCENT  9District 103 E  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 39887 EPERNAY VAL CHAMPAGNE  2District 103 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 40527 ILLKIRCH DOYEN  5District 103 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 41993 STRASBOURG ORANGERIE  2District 103 E  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 42807 CREUTZWALD  11District 103 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 43633 CHARLEVILLE RIMBAUD  5District 103 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 43759 KOCHERSBERG  11District 103 E  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 43760 NEUF BRISACH VAUBAN  2District 103 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 44746 MULHOUSE ILLBERG  4District 103 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 44747 NIEDERBRONN LES BAINS  4District 103 E  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 46733 CHAUMONT DONJON  5District 103 E  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 46962 STRASBOURG-ENTZHEIM AIRPORT LC  0District 103 E  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 48110 VITTEL EAUX VIVES  21District 103 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 48262 ALTKIRCH SUNDGAU  3District 103 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 50061 THIONVILLE LORRAINE  5District 103 E  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 50072 MONTIGNY EUROPE  6District 103 E  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 50903 STRASBOURG CATHEDRALE  0District 103 E  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 51230 MULHOUSE HAUTE ALSACE  11District 103 E  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 51746 STRASBOURG LA MARSEILLAISE  13District 103 E  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 52047 CHALONS SUR MARNE CHALONS VINE  10District 103 E  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 52368 NANCY LA DUCALE  11District 103 E  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 53406 STRASBOURG LES EUROPEENS  7District 103 E  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 54323 VERNY VAL DE SEILLE  11District 103 E  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 54548 COLMAR ALLIANCE DECAPOLE  10District 103 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 56670 CHATEAU-THIERRY JEANNE DE NAVA  11District 103 E  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 62120 COMMERCY-VAL DE MEUSE  7District 103 E  1  1  13 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 12 62864 SAINT DIZIER 2000  9District 103 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 63222 MUNSTER VAL SAINT GREGOIRE  4District 103 E  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 84815 LA WANTZENAU  9District 103 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 85003 NANCY ART NOUVEAU  12District 103 E  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 88571 BRUMATH CHARLES GUSTAVE STOSKOPF  3District 103 E  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 105559 VAL DE ROSSELLE  9District 103 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 108435 REIMS MILLESIME  8District 103 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 110146 CHATEAU THIERRY CITE DES FABLES  0District 103 E  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 127919 Sélestat Plaine D'Alsace  7District 103 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 129734 Luneville Chateau des Lumieres  10District 103 E  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 132754 Wittenheim Bassin Potassique  1District 103 E  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 137289 Colmar Petite Venise  10District 103 E  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 138499 Epernay Coeurs de Champagne  6District 103 E  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 139944 Nancy Beauregard  3District 103 E  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 140342 Strasbourg Argentoratum  4District 103 E  1  1  11 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 5 140708 Troyes Coeur de Champagne  7District 103 E  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 141079 Metz Imperial  10District 103 E  0  0  15 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 10 142424 Troyes Vauluisant  9District 103 E  5  6  19 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 7 143160 ILLKIRCH Vers le Futur  3District 103 E  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 150093 Schirmeck-Haute Bruche  6District 103 E  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 6 150748 Strasbourg Gutenberg  4District 103 E  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 154695 Pays de Bitche  5District 103 E  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 8 155415 Châlons-en-Champagne (Effervescence)  12District 103 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 157360 Dorlisheim Bugatti  10District 103 E  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 158013 Mulhouse Filatures  9District 103 E  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 180261 Nancy Metropole  9District 103 E  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 190612 Illkirch Graffenstaden Universal  11District 103 E  4  4  23 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,486  2,232 746
 117

 53  54  0  5  048 6  0  0
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